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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 9 Ženski/F, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
23.03.2024 - 12:30 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:06.13 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Volgograd (RUS) 14.12.2014
MNE - 16 1:06.13 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Volgograd (RUS) 14.12.2014
MNE - 14 1:07.20 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Zrenjanin (SRB) 09.11.2013
MNE - 12 1:14.50 Anđela Antunović PVKJHN Herceg Novi 13.12.2014
MNE - 10 1:24.59 Stanislava Petrović PVKBDR Kotor 21.10.2023

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jovana Kuljača 04 B.Rivijera, BD 1:08.30 566 30.67 37.63
2. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1:10.02 525 32.83 37.19
3. Jovana Vučetić 07 Nikšić, NK 1:10.38 517 32.50 37.88
4. Jana Borović 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:12.29 477 32.16 40.13
5. Ana Marija Kustudić 05 B.Rivijera, BD 1:12.79 467 32.79 40.00
6. Anđela Đurašković 07 B.Rivijera, BD 1:15.02 427 35.29 39.73
7. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 1:15.92 412 36.00 39.92
8. Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 1:16.81 398 34.80 42.01
9. Janja Đurđić 07 Nikšić, NK 1:17.13 393 36.44 40.69

10. Andrea Kustudić 10 B.Rivijera, BD 1:17.81 383 35.94 41.87
11. Anđela Radojičić 07 Jadran, HN 1:17.97 380 34.54 43.43
12. Bjanka Bulajić 10 Jadran, HN 1:18.18 377 36.36 41.82
13. Katarina Đurašković 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:19.91 353 37.65 42.26
14. Dora Dobaj 12 Aquatic V, PG 1:20.06 351 37.19 42.87
15. Marija Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 1:21.08 338 38.12 42.96
16. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 1:21.31 335 37.65 43.66
17. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 1:21.85 329 37.28 44.57
18. Stanislava Petrović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:23.21 313 38.23 44.98
19. Ivona Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:25.04 293 39.25 45.79
20. Majda Tomašević 11 Nikšić, NK 1:26.14 282 40.23 45.91
21. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:26.54 278 39.26 47.28
22. Petra Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:26.74 276 39.79 46.95
23. Matea Mirković 11 Budućnost, PG 1:28.34 261 40.72 47.62
24. Vedrana Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 1:29.14 254 44.01 45.13
25. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 1:29.25 253 39.06 50.19
26. Saša Rađenović 10 B.Rivijera, BD 1:30.31 245 40.75 49.56
27. Sofija Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:31.19 237 42.40 48.79
28. Ana Bojanić 11 Aquatic V, PG 1:31.70 234 42.04 49.66
29. Maša Franeta 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:32.74 226 40.21 52.53
30. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 1:32.94 224 46.13 46.81
31. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aquatic V, PG 1:33.95 217 43.54 50.41
32. Nađa Mirković 14 Budućnost, PG 1:34.46 214 44.14 50.32
33. Paola Janković 11 Jadran, HN 1:34.81 211 46.40 48.41
34. Elena Pribilović 07 B.Rivijera, BD 1:35.49 207 43.80 51.69
35. Andrijana Maraš 09 Aquatic V, PG 1:35.88 204 43.48 52.40
36. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 1:36.25 202 44.12 52.13
37. Maša Novosel 15 B.Rivijera, BD 1:36.85 198 45.14 51.71
38. Ksenija Ilić 11 Primorac, KO 1:37.40 195 44.91 52.49
39. Andrijana Pribilović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:37.42 195 42.05 55.37
40. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 1:39.74 181 47.21 52.53
41. Anja Darmanović 14 Aquatic V, PG 1:41.76 171 47.60 54.16
42. Nađa Pantović 08 Butterfly, NK 1:43.25 163 46.66 56.59
43. Nađa Labović 13 Aquatic V, PG 1:43.74 161 48.30 55.44
44. Ksenija Petrović 13 Aquatic V, PG 1:44.07 160 49.64 54.43
45. Čarna Radović 12 Aquatic V, PG 1:46.46 149 50.70 55.76
46. Melanija Sekulović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:52.01 128 53.34 58.67
47. Nina Darmanović 14 Aquatic V, PG 2:01.15 101 57.70 1:03.45
48. Natalija Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 2:10.82 80 1:02.80 1:08.02

DSQ Jovana Baošić 09 Nikšić, NK 38.56
DSQ Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 40.13
DSQ Anastasija Vuković 09 Butterfly, NK 46.19
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 9, Ženski/F, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

DSQ Daria RUS Kozlova 14 B.Rivijera, BD 50.28

15 - 16 godina

1. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1:10.02 525 32.83 37.19
2. Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 1:16.81 398 34.80 42.01
3. Marija Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 1:21.08 338 38.12 42.96
4. Andrijana Maraš 09 Aquatic V, PG 1:35.88 204 43.48 52.40
5. Nađa Pantović 08 Butterfly, NK 1:43.25 163 46.66 56.59

DSQ Jovana Baošić 09 Nikšić, NK 38.56
DSQ Anastasija Vuković 09 Butterfly, NK 46.19

13 - 14 godina

1. Jana Borović 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:12.29 477 32.16 40.13
2. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 1:15.92 412 36.00 39.92
3. Andrea Kustudić 10 B.Rivijera, BD 1:17.81 383 35.94 41.87
4. Bjanka Bulajić 10 Jadran, HN 1:18.18 377 36.36 41.82
5. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 1:21.31 335 37.65 43.66
6. Ivona Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:25.04 293 39.25 45.79
7. Majda Tomašević 11 Nikšić, NK 1:26.14 282 40.23 45.91
8. Petra Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:26.74 276 39.79 46.95
9. Matea Mirković 11 Budućnost, PG 1:28.34 261 40.72 47.62

10. Vedrana Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 1:29.14 254 44.01 45.13
11. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 1:29.25 253 39.06 50.19
12. Saša Rađenović 10 B.Rivijera, BD 1:30.31 245 40.75 49.56
13. Sofija Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:31.19 237 42.40 48.79
14. Ana Bojanić 11 Aquatic V, PG 1:31.70 234 42.04 49.66
15. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 1:32.94 224 46.13 46.81
16. Paola Janković 11 Jadran, HN 1:34.81 211 46.40 48.41
17. Ksenija Ilić 11 Primorac, KO 1:37.40 195 44.91 52.49

11 - 12 godina

1. Katarina Đurašković 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:19.91 353 37.65 42.26
2. Dora Dobaj 12 Aquatic V, PG 1:20.06 351 37.19 42.87
3. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 1:21.85 329 37.28 44.57
4. Stanislava Petrović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:23.21 313 38.23 44.98
5. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:26.54 278 39.26 47.28
6. Andrijana Pribilović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:37.42 195 42.05 55.37
7. Nađa Labović 13 Aquatic V, PG 1:43.74 161 48.30 55.44
8. Ksenija Petrović 13 Aquatic V, PG 1:44.07 160 49.64 54.43
9. Čarna Radović 12 Aquatic V, PG 1:46.46 149 50.70 55.76

10. Melanija Sekulović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:52.01 128 53.34 58.67
DSQ Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 40.13

10 godina i mlađi

1. Maša Franeta 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:32.74 226 40.21 52.53
2. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aquatic V, PG 1:33.95 217 43.54 50.41
3. Nađa Mirković 14 Budućnost, PG 1:34.46 214 44.14 50.32
4. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 1:36.25 202 44.12 52.13
5. Maša Novosel 15 B.Rivijera, BD 1:36.85 198 45.14 51.71
6. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 1:39.74 181 47.21 52.53
7. Anja Darmanović 14 Aquatic V, PG 1:41.76 171 47.60 54.16
8. Nina Darmanović 14 Aquatic V, PG 2:01.15 101 57.70 1:03.45
9. Natalija Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 2:10.82 80 1:02.80 1:08.02

DSQ Daria RUS Kozlova 14 B.Rivijera, BD 50.28


